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AAH (2014) / AAH (2006) / AAH (2003) 

ARADO DE AIVECAS HELICODAIS

Página 1

0909090070

Item Código Descrição 02  03  04

00   0909090070 ARADO DE AIVECAS HELICODAIS

01   0501066151 CHASSI                        AAH-2 01  00  00

01A  0501066152 CHASSI                        AAH 3 00  01  00

01B  0501066153 CHASSI                        AAH 4 00  00  01

02   0521010381 BRACO                           AAH 02  03  04

03   0503010901 PARAF 3/4UNC 3.1/2 CS G5 ZN 1K06867 04  06  08

04   0503010023 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/4 ZN    1K01584 04  06  08

05   0503010014 PORCA   3/4   NC S               ZN 04  06  08

06   0501013772 PARAF    1/2 UNC X 3.1/4 C S G.2 ZN 05  06  07

07   0503010019 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/2 ZN    1K01556 05  06  07

08   0503010060 PORCA   1/2   NC S               ZN 02  03  04

09   0501010171 PARAF 1     UNC X 3.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 02  03  04

10   0511013467 TRAVA PORCA                     AAH 02  03  04

11   0501010059 PORCA 1 NC SEXT 1.5/8 ZN 02  03  04

12   0501044474 AIVECA LISA DIANT COMPL AAH 01  02  03

12A  0501044475 AIVECA LISA TRAS  COMPL AAH 01  01  01

12Aa 0501066531 SUPT AIVECA LISA                AAH 02  03  04

12B  0629010006 ASA AIVECA 16 S/ REVEST         AAH 02  03  04

12C  0503011426 PARAF   7/16UNC X 1.1/4 CEPQ G.7 ZN 14  21  28

12D  0501012803 ARRUELA LISA 12 X 30 X 3,00      ZN 10  15  20

12E  0503010244 PORCA   7/16  NC S LEVE ZN  1K03058 10  15  20

12F  0622380010 BICO GUIA C/ REGD 01  01  01

12G  0622380011 BICO GUIA DIANT 380 X 3.1/2 X 1/2 01  01  01

12I  0629013501 BICO DE AIVECA P/ ARADO IKEDA SOLD 02  03  04

12J  0503011856 PARAF   1/2 BSW X 2  C E P Q G.2 ZN 02  03  04

12K  0503012956 PARAF 1/2 BSW X 1.1/2 CEPQ G.5 ZN 04  06  08

12L  0511017302 ARRUELA LISA 13,50 X 32,50 X 3,0 ZN 06  08  12

12M  0503010020 PORCA 1/2 BSW ZN 1K03768 06  08  12

12N  0511013715 MAO FRANC 440                   AAH 02  03  04

13   0501042396 RODA PROF COMPL                 AAH 01  01  01

14   0501013233 PARAF   5/8 UNC X 2.3/4 C S  G.5 ZN 02  02  02

15   0503010027 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/8 ZN    1K01574 06  08  10

16   0503010013 PORCA   5/8   NC  ZN        1K03087 06  08  10



AAH (2014) / AAH (2006) / AAH (2003) 

ARADO DE AIVECAS HELICODAIS

Página 1

0909090070

Item Código Descrição 02  03  04

17   0501043442 DISCO CORTE COMPL               AAH 02  03  04

18   0521010667 PRENDEDOR 5/8 UNC X 100 X 60     AA 02  03  04

19   0521010578 EIXO JUNCAO 25    X 110 C A      ZN 01  01  01

20   0521010595 EIXO JUNCAO 27,80 X 110          ZN 02  02  02

21   0503031035 CUPILHA 6 X 88 03  03  03



AAH (2014) / AAH (2006) / AAH (2003) 

RODA PROF COMPL                 AAH

Página 2

0501042396

Item Código Descrição QT

00   0501042396 RODA PROF COMPL                 AAH

01   0501063799 RODA                            AST 01

02   0501017454 PORTA PO 71 X 35,2 X 2,00       AST 02

03   0503010816 ROL 6207 RS 01

04   0501017455 PORTA PO 71 X 10 X 2,00         AST 01

05   0501066364 BRACO ROD                       AAH 01

06   0501013138 LIMP                            AST 01

07   0501011600 PARAF   1/2 BSW X 1.1/4 CAPQ G.2 ZN 01

08   0503010019 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/2 ZN    1K01556 01

09   0503010020 PORCA 1/2 BSW ZN 1K03768 01

10   0503010025 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/8 ZN    1K01527 01

11   0503010237 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 1     C S  G.5 ZN 01

12   0503010002 GRAXEIRA 1800 01

13   0501011541 PARAF 5/8 UNC X 3C S  G.5 ZN1K28066 02

14   0503010027 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/8 ZN    1K01574 02

15   0503010013 PORCA   5/8   NC  ZN        1K03087 02
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DISCO CORTE COMPL               AAH
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0501043442

Item Código Descrição QT

00   0501043442 DISCO CORTE COMPL               AAH

01   0501050570 DISCO CORTE C/DISCO 16 R5/8    PST2 01

01A  0502011279 CX DISCO CORTE                 PST2 01

01B  0503010215 ROL 30205 02

01C  0503010213 RET 01395-B 02

01D  0501066520 EIXO D C 5/8 C/PORTA PO        PST2 01

01E  0603023009 DPL16X3,5 AFDFR80+6FR D224 TATU 01

01F  0501013839 FLANGE ENC DISCO CORTE          PST 01

01G  0501066521 PORCA SEXT3/4UNF C/PORTA PO PST2 SA 01

01H  0503010371 PARAF   5/16 UNC X 1     C S G.5 ZN 06

01I  0503010179 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/16 ZN   1K01528 06

01J  0503010337 PORCA   5/16  NC  ZN        1K03039 06

02   0511014081 TRAVA EIXO 5/8 DISCO CORTE     PST2 02

03   0503010027 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/8 ZN    1K01574 02

04   0503010013 PORCA   5/8   NC  ZN        1K03087 02

05   0503010002 GRAXEIRA 1800 01

06   0501066428 SUPT DISCO CORTE                AAH 01

07   0501017348 SUPT DISCO CORTE                 AA 01

08   0503010815 PINO ELAST 701309 14 X 55 01
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0909090348

Item Código Descrição 02  03  04

00   0909090348 AAH2 REC (ARADOS DE AIVECAS HILICOIDAIS REC)

01   0501066151 CHASSI                        AAH-2 01  00  00

01A  0501066152 CHASSI                        AAH 3 00  01  00

01B  0501066153 CHASSI                        AAH 4 00  00  01

02   0521010381 BRACO                           AAH 02  03  04

03   0503010901 PARAF 3/4UNC 3.1/2 CS G5 ZN 1K06867 04  05  06

04   0503010023 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/4 ZN    1K01584 04  05  06

05   0503010014 PORCA   3/4   NC S               ZN 04  05  06

06   0503010752 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 3.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 02  03  04

07   0503010019 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/2 ZN    1K01556 02  03  04

08   0503010020 PORCA 1/2 BSW ZN 1K03768 02  03  04

09   0501010171 PARAF 1     UNC X 3.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 02  03  04

10   0511013467 TRAVA PORCA                     AAH 02  03  04

11   0501010059 PORCA 1 NC SEXT 1.5/8 ZN 02  03  04

12   0501044472 AIVECA REC DIANT COMPL AAH 01  02  03

12A  0501044473 AIVECA REC TRAS  COMPL AAH 01  01  01

12Aa 0501066154 SUPT AIVECA                     AAH 02  03  04

12B  0501065946 FACA AIVECA C/GUIA AAC/AAH 02  03  04

12C  0629013502 BICO DA AIVECA 400X112X1/2 AAC AAH 02  03  04

12D  0501011963 PARAF   7/16UNC X 1.1/2 CEPQ G.5 ZN 08  12  16

12E  0501012803 ARRUELA LISA 12 X 30 X 3,00      ZN 08  12  16

12F  0503010180 ARRUELA PRESSAO   7/16 ZN   1K01546 08  12  16

12G  0503010244 PORCA   7/16  NC S LEVE ZN  1K03058 08  12  16

12H  0622380011 BICO GUIA DIANT 380 X 3.1/2 X 1/2 01  02  03

12I  0622380010 BICO GUIA C/ REGD 01  01  01

12J  0503011856 PARAF   1/2 BSW X 2  C E P Q G.2 ZN 04  06  08

12K  0511017302 ARRUELA LISA 13,50 X 32,50 X 3,0 ZN 04  06  08

12L  0503010020 PORCA 1/2 BSW ZN 1K03768 04  06  08

12M  0501016997 ALETA N-4  AAP 02  03  04

12N  0501016996 ALETA N-3  AAP 02  03  04

12O  0501016995 ALETA N-2  AAP 02  03  04

12P  0501016994 ALETA N-1  AAP 02  03  04

12Q  0501066150 ESPACD ALETAS                   AAH 02  03  04
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12R  0501011962 PARAF   7/16UNC X 1.1/4 CEPQ G.5 ZN 08  12  16

12S  0501012803 ARRUELA LISA 12 X 30 X 3,00      ZN 08  12  16

12T  0503010180 ARRUELA PRESSAO   7/16 ZN   1K01546 08  12  16

12U  0503010244 PORCA   7/16  NC S LEVE ZN  1K03058 08  12  16

12V  0511013102 MAO FRANC MAIOR                 AAH 02  03  04

12X  0511013103 MAO FRANC MENOR                 AAH 02  03  04

12Y  0629012003 COMPLEM ASA AIVECA               AA 02  03  04

12Z  0501066427 ALETA COMPLEMENTAR AAH 02  03  04

13   0501042396 RODA PROF COMPL                 AAH 01  01  01

14   0501011541 PARAF 5/8 UNC X 3C S  G.5 ZN1K28066 02  02  02

15   0503010027 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/8 ZN    1K01574 08  10  12

16   0503010013 PORCA   5/8   NC  ZN        1K03087 08  10  12

17   0501043442 DISCO CORTE COMPL               AAH 01  01  01

18   0501013394 ABRAC 5/8 UNC X 100 X 60         AA 03  04  05

19   0521010578 EIXO JUNCAO 25    X 110 C A      ZN 01  01  01

20   0521010595 EIXO JUNCAO 27,80 X 110          ZN 02  02  02

21   0503031035 CUPILHA 6 X 88 03  03  03

22   0503010002 GRAXEIRA 1800 01  01  01
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Item Código Descrição 04 05 Aivecas

01   0511067714 CHASSI                       AAH2 4 01   

01A  0511067665 CHASSI                       AAH2 5    01

02   0521010580 EIXO JUNCAO 25 X 120 C A      ZN 01 01

03   0503031035 CUPILHA 6 X 88 03 03

04   0521010596 EIXO JUNCAO 27,80 X 125          ZN 02 02

05   0501042396 RODA PROF COMPL                 AAH 01 01

06   0551011551 EIXO FIX HASTE                 AAH2 04 05

07   0503014182 PORCA AUTOFREN 1 UNC BAIXA 04 05

08   0503010752 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 3.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 04 05

09   0503010060 PORCA   1/2   NC S               ZN 04 05

10   0501046316 AIVECA LISA DIANT C/REVEST 04 05

10A  0511067684 SUPT AIVECA                    AAH2 01 01

10B  0629010008 ASA AIVECA 16 P/REVEST          AAH 01 01

10C  0511015828 REVEST ASA AIVECA               AAH 01 01

10D  0503011426 PARAF   7/16UNC X 1.1/4 CEPQ G.7 ZN 06 06

10E  0503011199 PARAF   7/16UNC X 1.1/2 CEPQ G.7 ZN 04 04

10F  0501012803 ARRUELA LISA 12 X 30 X 3,00      ZN 03 03

10G  0503010244 PORCA   7/16  NC S LEVE ZN  1K03058 10 10

10H  0511015831 CALCO BICO AIVECA 16 01 01

10I  0511014101 FIXD 125 X 32 X 6,30           AA-2 01 01

10J  0629012004 COMPLEMENTO DA ASA 01 01

10K  0629013501 BICO DE AIVECA P/ ARADO IKEDA SOLD 01 01

10L  0503014193 PARAF   1/2 BSW X 2  C E P Q G.5 ZN 02 02

10M  0511017302 ARRUELA LISA 13,50 X 32,50 X 3,0 ZN 03 03

10N  0503010020 PORCA 1/2 BSW ZN 1K03768 03 03

10O  0629011016 BICO GUIA DIANTEIRO 330X100X12 01 01

10P  0503011199 PARAF   7/16UNC X 1.1/2 CEPQ G.7 ZN 02 02

10Q  0511013715 MAO FRANC 440                   AAH 01 01

10R  0521010381 BRACO                           AAH 01 01

10S  0503010901 PARAF 3/4UNC 3.1/2 CS G5 ZN 1K06867 02 02

10T  0503010023 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/4 ZN    1K01584 02 02

10U  0503010014 PORCA   3/4   NC S               ZN 02 02

10V  0503012956 PARAF 1/2 BSW X 1.1/2 CEPQ G.5 ZN 01 01
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Item Código Descrição 04 05 Aivecas

10X  0503011446 ARRUELA PRESSAO   7/16           SA 01 01

10Z  0503010773 PARAF  7/16UNC X 1.3/4 CEPQ 1K29020 01 01

11   0501046317 AIVECA LISA TRAS C/REVEST 04 05

11O  0622380014 BICO GUIA TRASEIRO C/REG 510X100X12 01 01

24   0503012956 PARAF 1/2 BSW X 1.1/2 CEPQ G.5 ZN
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